
51 B.—2b

Appropriations for General Government Services

CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGR. PHIC—continued.

Item.
18' 7-78.

TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued. £ s. d. £ S. d.

158

159
160
161

162
163

164

165
166

167

168

169

170

171

172

VOTE No. 27—continued.
Kaiapoi Railway Station—

Receiving Clerk
Kaiapoi—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £135)
Cadet ...
Messenger

JRangioraRailway Station—Receiving Clerk
Rangiora—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50)
Gust—

Telegraphist (alsoRailway Station Master)...
Oxford—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £25)
Messenger

Leithfield—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £25)

Amberley—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20, and Rail-

wayStation Master)
Hurunui—Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)
Waiau—Telegraphist (also Postmaster £15)
Cheviot—Telegraphist (also Postmaster £15)
Kaikoura—

Telegraphist (also Collector of Customs £130,
Postmaster £12, Judicial £30, Registra-
tion and Returning Officer £25, and
Registrar Births &c. fees)

Assistant Telegraphist
Keherangu—

Telegraphist and Lineman
Blenheim—

25 Telegraphists, 1 at £290, 1 at £210, 1 at
£170, 1 at £150, 5 at £130, 2 at £120,
3at £115,5 at £110, 5 at £100,1 at£90

Counter Clerk
Messenger

Picton—Telegraphist (also Postmaster £130, and
Collector of Customs £230) ...

Assistant Telegraphist
Messenger

Savelock—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £40, Collector

of Customs £180, and Resident Magis-
trate £50)

Assistant Telegraphist
Wakapuaka—2 Telegraphists, 1 at £200, 1 at £185
Nelson—8 Telegraphists, 1 at £300, 1 at £150, 2 at

£130, 1 at £125,2 at £100, 1 at £90
2 Counter Clerks, 1 at £135, 1 at £105
Despatch Clerk
5 Messengers at £40

Richmond—Telegraphist (alsoPostmaster£15,and Station
Master £20)

5

100
90
40

5

160

50

150
30

110

110

110

110

100

25
100

0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0173

174 125 0 0

175

176
177

3,195
125
105

0 0
0 0
0 0

178
60

100
36

0 0
0 0
0 0

179
180

181

60
100

0 0
0 0182

183 385 0 0

184
1,125

240
90

200

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

185
186
187

188
165 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

