Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPHIC—continued.

Item.		1877–78.					
	TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued.	£	s.	d.	£	8.	
	VOTE No. 27—continued.						
158	Kaiapoi Railway Station— Receiving Clerk	5	0	0			
159	Kaiapoi— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £135)	100	Ω	o			
160	Cadet	90	0	0			
161	Messenger	40	ŏ	ŏ			
	Rangiora Railway Station—			ĺ			
162	Receiving Clerk	5	0	0			
163	Rangiora— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50)	160	0	0			
164	Cust— Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master)	50	0	o			
165	Oxford— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £25)	150	Λ				
166	Messenger	36	0	0			
	Leithfield—	90	Ů	Ĭ			
167	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £25) Amberley—	110	0	0			
168	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20, and Rail-						
	_ way Station Master)	110	0	0			
169	Hurunui— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)	110	0	o			
170	Waiau— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £15) Cheviot—	110	0	o	•		
171	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £15) Kaikoura—	100	0	0			
172	Telegraphist (also Collector of Customs £130, Postmaster £12, Judicial £30, Registra-						
	Registron Births for food)	25	0	0			
173	Assistant Telegraphist	100	ŏ	ŏ			
174	Telegraphist and Lineman	125	0	0			
175	25 Telegraphists, 1 at £290, 1 at £210, 1 at £170, 1 at £150, 5 at £130, 2 at £120,						
	3 at £115,5 at £110,5 at £100,1 at £90	3,195	0	0			
176	Counter Clerk	125	ŏ	ŏ			
177	Messenger	105	0	0			
178	Picton— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £130, and		_				
179	Collector of Customs £230)	60	0	0			
180	Assistant Telegraphist Messenger	100 36	0	0			
	Havelock—	90	v	٧			
181	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £40, Collector of Customs £180, and Resident Magis-						
	trate £50)	60	0	o			
182	Assistant Telegraphist	100	0	0			
183	Wakapuaka— 2 Telegraphists, 1 at £200, 1 at £185 Nelson—	385	0	0			
184	8 Telegraphists, 1 at £300, 1 at £150, 2 at	1 105	0				
185	£130, 1 at £125, 2 at £100, 1 at £90	1,125	0	0			
186	2 Counter Clerks, 1 at £135, 1 at £105 Despatch Clerk	240 90	0	0			
187	5 Messengers at £40 Richmond—	2 00	0	o			
188	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £15, and Station Master £20)	165	0	o			